
BELGICKÉ MODROBÍLÉ / BELGIAN BLUE

ZBM 480

PEDIGREE

12/2024

GROWTH 1 1

DAILY GAIN 120 D.102

DAILY GAIN 210 D101

DAILY GAIN 365 D101

INDEX - GROWTH101

CONFORMATION

HEIGHT112

LENTH106

WEIGHT111

CAPACITY103

MUSCULARITY101

BREEDING TYPE104

171 kg

267 kg

VT DT HM PŠ HH DZ PL HŘ ZÁ 499 kg

8 7 8 6 7 7 6 7 7 7 70     - - g

1193 g

daily gain in test

daily g. since birth

Body capacity Muscularity
Breeding type Total

weight 210 d.

weight 365 d

EXTERIOR EVALUATION weight 120 d

Frame

CALVES HERDS

PERFORMANCE TEST

easy

Coala MZLU Guide Saint Roch

CZ 259484962 Zoe MZLU

ZBM 398  BE 457914522 Gitanne du Bois de Hevremont difficult normal

RELATIVE BREEDENG VALUES - CZE

Mendelova Univerzita Brno-ŠŽP 

Žabčice

CALVING

Idole du Bois de Hevremont Sheriff

GOLDEN
born: 25.03.2020 breeder:

112

106

111

103

101

104

64 76 88 100 112 124 136

HEIGHT

LENTH

WEIGHT

CAPACITY

MUSCULARITY

BREEDING TYPE

SUITABLE FOR CROSSBREEDING
GROWTH MATERNAL EFFECT 108 AND CALVING 

EASY MATERNAL EFFECT 119

102

101

101

101

64 76 88 100 112 124 136

DAILY GAIN 120 D.

DAILY GAIN 210 D

DAILY GAIN 365 D

INDEX - GROWTH

acronymes: VT - height , DT - length, HM - weight, PŠ - chest width, HH - chest 
depth, DZ - pelvis length, PL - shoulder, HŘ - top line, ZÁ - Thigs

Golden has been proven in Holland for easy of calving 
in crossbreeding with dairy breeds. The breeding value 
for calving easy in crossbreeding is excellent 108.
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